

RRS MP 184-25 SUPAUL 104

Maheshwarji Ram to Lal Maharaj

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Block - SUPAUL - 1

MB No - 1793
DIVISION 10-5-25

RA TE OK

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M/S om Sai Engrs

2nd on A/c Bill

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: → Maheshwari Ram					
To Lga Maharai.					
Agency - M/s Sri Engicons					
Agreement No - 01/CMBD/RRSMP/2025-26					
Start date - 10/05/2025					
Completion date - 09/05/2026					
Actual completion date -					
Rate → Below 11.57%					

Record Entry 1 -

(01) clearing and Grubbing Road
Land including uprooting wild

vegetation grass, bushes do do -

$$2 \times 3 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ M} \times 1.00 = 180.00$$

$$2 \times 3 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ M} \times 1.00 = 180.00$$

$$2 \times 3 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ M} \times 1.00 = 180.00$$

$$2 \times 4 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ M} \times 1.00 = 240.00$$

$$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ M} \times 1.00 = 300.00$$

$$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ M} \times 1.00 = 300.00$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ Nos} \times 10.00 \text{ M} \times 1.00 = 20.00$$

$$\text{Total} = 1400.00$$

$$\text{or } 0.14 \text{ Hec}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
(1) E/work - 783' 75 M ³ , @ Rs 33.00 / M ³ = Rs 25863 = ~					
(2) MSS →					
(i) Bitumen → 463.83 kg, → 0.46383 Ton @ Rs 53966.52 / Ton = Rs 25031 = ~					
(ii) Waste plastic → 34.91 kg → 0.03491 Ton @ Rs 16974.00 / Ton = Rs 592 = ~					
(iii) Stone Crushed → 7.08 M ³ , @ Rs 434.45 / M ³ = Rs 3076 = ~					
(3) Track coat → 729.09 kg, @ Rs					
(4) S.D BC (Semi-dense Bitumin concrete) :-					
(I) 9.5 - 4.75 mm → 55.211 M ³ , @ Rs 913.48 / M ³ = Rs 50434 = ~					
(II) 4.75 mm and below → 39.70 M ³ , @ Rs 434.45 / M ³ = Rs 17247 = ~					
(III) Filler → 2.916 MT, @ Rs 3150 = ~ / MT = Rs 9185 = ~					
Total = Rs 405565 = ~					
S.F 10% → Rs 131428 = ~					
Rs 105562 = ~					
Rs 13142 = ~					
M. I. E.					
Mahesh Kumar					
27-11-2025					
J.E.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract Cost</u>					
(01/01) clearing and Grubbing					
Road Land do-do -					
Qty = 0.04 Hac, (TMBP-01)					
@ Rs 73248.75 / Hac = Rs 2930 =					
(02/02) Cement concrete pavement					
(PQC) construction do-do -					
Qty = 75.75 M ³ , (TMBP-02)					
@ Rs 7032.38 / M ³ = Rs 532703 =					
(03/03) P/V and Fixing Logo Board -					
Qty = 1 Nos, (TMBP-03)					
@ Rs 12427.31 / Nos = Rs 12427 =					
(04/04) clearing and Grubbing					
Road Land do-do -					
Qty = 0.14 Hac, (TMBP-04)					
@ Rs 73248.75 / Hac = Rs 10254 =					
(05/05) patch work over WBM					
mix seal surface do-do -					
Qty = 262.50 M ³ , (TMBP-05)					
@ Rs 223.79 / M ³ = Rs 58744 =					
<u>Total = Rs 617058 =</u>					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/10) Plr and Lating Fixing Logo of Maintenance project -					
Qty = 3 Nos, (TMBP-10)					
@ Rs 12427.31/No =					Rs 37282=
					Total = Rs 1988579=
L.C @ 1% —————					(+) Rs 19885=
S.P @ 10% per no (4) —————					(+) Rs 131428=
					10556=
					Total = Rs 2021606=
					2019020=
Net GST @ 18% —————					(+) Rs 363889=
					363423=
					Total = Rs 2382443=
					Rs 2385495=

Less previous Bill Amount

vide TMB page No - (4) (-) Rs 146005=

Net Amount = Rs 2236442=

Rs 2239494=

Mahesh Kumar
27-11-2025
J.E

AM
9/11
27/11/2025
AE

M
J.E